2012 Shepparton DanceSport Competition

Wanganui Park Secondary College

Item 11. Medallist Adult Open Best Lady Standard - Semi

To Item 16
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name ngqggnggg‘e

1 5 176 Kellie Godena
2 5 182 Lisa MciIntosh
3 4 160 Lisa Smith (NSW)
4 4 169 Larissa Spano
5 4 208 Pia Laoit
6 3 128 Monique Cole

I 3 215 Lara Manning
8 2 157 Krystal Buckingham (NSW)

Adjudicators

A. Stewart Lonsdale - Vic
E. Jennifer Blum - Vic

QuickStep

Couple

128
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176
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208
215
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B. Mark Wilson - Vic
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D. Ross McCaffer - Vic
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